Corrida de Rua e Caminhada LDVR - 2019 - 21/07/2019

Feminino de 40 a 49 anos

Posicao Numero Atleta

1¢ 63
20 95
39 12
40 72
5¢ 37
62 86
79 26
8 18
90 28
109 38
11¢ 75

KELVIA HERINGER

SIRLENE RENATA DUQUE

ANA PAULA FIGUEIREDO
MARIA DE FATIMA S. TEIXEIRA

ELISANGELA DE SOUZA HALFELD

REJANE SANTOS RIBEIRO

CRISTIANE CABRAL COSTA

MICHELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DANIELLE COSTA DE OLIVEIRA NOE
ELIZETE FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA GARCIA

MARISE MEDEIROS FURTADO

Tempo

00:27:34
00:27:38
00:27:39
00:28:03

00:30:33

00:32:56

00:36:27
00:36:46
00:37:01
00:37:10

00:47:17

Equipe
LINCE
GYM RUN
TF GO
AVULSO

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

SAMPAIO
RUNNERS

LINCE
AVULSO

GYM RUN

GYM RUN



